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Make bicycling better through
advocacy and education by
promoting biking as a healthy,
low-cost, and environmentally-
friendly form of transportation
and recreation.

The Bicycle Coalition of 
Greater Philadelphia



What the Data Says About 
Bicycling in Philadelphia



Bicycle Coalition 
Annual Counts



Bicycling has increased over time



Average Number of  Bikes Per Hour
For Selected Streets



Rates of Change In Bikes Per Hour



Total Bikes Per Hour 
Crossing the Schuylkill River

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

Co
un

ts
 N

ot
 A

va
ila

bl
e



Average Bikes Per Hour 
In all Counted Locations
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Bike Lanes Increase Bike Traffic



53

33 37

23

103

68 63

51

108

82
73

51

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

Spruce at 22nd Pine at 21st Spruce at 9th Pine at 8th

Summer 2009

Fall 2009

Fall 2010

BPH On Pine and Spruce Street Intersections
Before and After Installation of Buffered Bike Lanes



56

90

133

181

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

200

Total Pine Traffic Total Spruce Traffic

Summer 2009

Fall 2010

Total of Bicyclists per Hour
On Pine and Spruce (All Intersections)



0%

2%

4%

6%

8%

10%

12%

14%

No Lane Bike Lane Buffered Bike Lane

AM

PM

Share of Vehicle Traffic That is Bicycles 
(All Counted Streets)



Change in Ridership
On Selected Streets Since 2005

2005 to 2006 2005 to 2010
Pine -1% 237%
Spruce 49% 342%
Broad -10% 52%
22nd 71% 288%
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Gender Split and Behavior



Streets with Bike Lanes 
Attract  More Females
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Women are an “Indicator Species”
For bicycle-friendly cities



Bike Lanes Improve
Cyclist Behavior
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Sidewalk Riding
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Helmet Use
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U.S. Census Data on 
Bicycle Mode Share for 

Philadelphia



Twice the Mode Share 
As the Next Big City

Among Large U.S. Cities
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Philadelphia’s Bicycle Mode Share 
increased 151% b/w 2000 and 2009
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U.S. Census Data on 
Bicycle Mode Share for 
Philadelphia Suburbs
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Percent of Bicycle Commuters 
Top 10 Regional Municipalities
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Total Number of Bicycle Commuters 
Top 10 Regional Municipalities 
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Policy Recommendations



Implement north-south buffered bike lanes 
in Center City.



Develop innovative infrastructure for 
South Philly.



Add more facilities to the neighborhoods 
where bicycling is growing.



Launch sophisticated education,
encouragement and enforcement programs.



Increase staff capacity and resources in the 
Streets Dept and Mayor’s Office of Transportation.



Increase funding for bicycling and 
walking for counties and municipalities.



Eliminate PennDOT red tape.



Resources for Designers



Philadelphia Pedestrian and Bicycle Plan

http://tooledesign.com/philadelphia



Manual on Uniform Traffic 
Control Devices



American Association of State Highway 
and Transportation Officials



National Association of City 
Transportation Officials



Happy Cycling!

bicyclecoalition.org
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